
         TYPE SIZE (mm)
WxHxD

SC 10.10.7

SC 15.10.7

SC 15.15.7

SC 20.10.7

SC 20.15.8

SC 25.15.8

100X100X70

150X110X70

150X150X70

200X100X70

200X155X80

255X200X80
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Feeder Pillars

         TYPE SIZE (mm)
WxHxD

HY - 144D

HY- 576D

HY- 288D

520 x (700+260) x 288 mm

750 x (1105+345) x 600 mm

750 x (1150+350) x 360 mm


