

Terminal Boxes

Terminal Boxes are tested for IP 55 according to IEC 60529 international standard & made of high quality ABS plastic. Terminal Boxes are come in solid lid fixed by metal screws.

Terminal Boxes are used for cable termination, mount small electrical devices, transformers, terminals and many other installations in solar, electrical, electronic, telecommunication, CCTV installations.



TYPE	SIZE (mm) WxHxD
SC 10.10.7	100X100X70
SC 15.10.7	150X110X70
SC 15.15.7	150X150X70
SC 20.10.7	200X100X70
SC 20.15.8	200X155X80
SC 25.15.8	255X200X80



Feeder Pillars



Feeder Pillars are tested for IP 65 according to IEC 60529 international standard and made of SMC compound (flake mold plastic reinforced with plate unsaturated polyester glass fiber). Feeder pillars are resistance to Ultra Violet (UV) and aesthetically suitable for any outdoor applications. The rigid structure & anti corrosive protection expand the life time of the feeder pillar. Feeder pillars consist of 3 point lock for optimum protection.

Feeder Pillars are used for bulk supply, metering panel, street light supply, road side power supply, underground power supply, solar installations & many other applications.

Feeder pillar has good mechanical strength for outdoor installations and ideal product for coastal areas where steel enclosures are not suitable.



TYPE	SIZE (mm) WxHxD
HY - 144D	520 x (700+260) x 288 mm
HY- 576D	750 x (1105+345) x 600 mm
HY- 288D	750 x (1150+350) x 360 mm